BCIT 2017-2018
Full-time/Cohort Technology Fee Schedule

INTERNATIONAL

Fees displayed below do not include the mandatory U-Pass BC fees. Please check: bcit.ca/u-pass for full details.

(Subject to Change)

Please note:
1. Each year B.C. Post Secondary Institutions may raise tuition rates by 2%.

In April each year BCIT posts the new tuition rates that take effect on August 1st. If you pay your tuition fees prior to April

using the old rates you will be required to pay the difference. The additional tuition amount will be due within 10

days from the start of your program.

2. Where academic credit has been granted within a full-time studies program a student's course load will be redu
however full-time tuition will not be reduced.

NOTE: TUITION IS DUE EACH TERM/LEVEL

business

ced,

Effective date of this tuition schedule - Aug 1, 2017

BCIT

Updated: November 20, 2017
SUMMARY OF YEARLY AND TOTAL TUITION

STUDENT ASSOC. TOTAL PER
STUDENT STUDENT | STUDENT | o) nenT ceNTRE TERM not Ist YEAR 2nd YEAR | **Mandator |\ pROGRAM FEES***
n
TERM ASSOC ASSOC. HEALTH| ASSOC. FEE (Burnab OTHER includin TUITION TUITION y Clinical, not including mandator
TUITON ACTIVITY .FEE & DENTAL PLAN| CAPITAL deli ¥ FEES* datog (Consists of 2 | (Consists of 1 or | Practicum or UPa gf o ¥
elivery programs man r ss fees
FEE LEVY FEE Y Prog Y Terms) More Terms) | Other Fees
only) UPass fees
ACCOUNTING - 2 YEARS 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $86.11 $9,419.24 $18,838.48 $18,838.48 $37,676.96
ARCHITECTURAL & BUILDING TECHNOLOGY - 2 YEARS 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $98.05 $9,431.18 $18,862.36 $18,862.36 $37,724.72
BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING - 2 YEARS (For level 2 students there is an additional $80 student kit fee) 11,069.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $109.79 $11,465.92 $22,931.84 $22,931.84 $80.00 $45,943.68
BROADCAST & ONLINE JOURNALISM - 2 YEARS 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $98.05 $9,431.18 $18,862.36 $18,862.36 $37,724.72
BUSINESS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT - 2 YEARS 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $86.11 $9,419.24 $18,838.48 $18,838.48 $37,676.96
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Advanced Placement - Degree/Diploma Entry) - 1 YEAR 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $86.11 $9,419.24 $18,838.48 $18,838.48
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Diploma) - 2 YEARS 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $86.11 $9,419.24 $18,838.48 $18,838.48 $37,676.96
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Advanced Diploma) - 1 YEAR (Downtown campus full-time) 6,093.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $86.11 $6,426.24 $12,852.48 $12,852.48
BUSINESS OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT - 2 YEARS 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $86.11 $9,419.24 $18,838.48 $18,838.48 $37,676.96
CHEMICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY All Options - 2 YEARS 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $98.05 $9,431.18 $18,862.36 $18,862.36 $37,724.72
COMPUTER INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - 2 YEARS D t C Note: Does not include optional Co
\ owntown Campus ( oes notinclude optional Loop 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $123.55 $9,416.68 $18,833.36 $18,833.36 $37,666.72
term fee** per term. Includes MS License Fee of $25.50 per term.)
Optional Coop term fee 495.00 $58.57 $114.00 $8.00 $0.00 $675.57
COMPUTER SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY - 2 YEARS (B by C Note: D tinclud ti I1C t fee**
, (Burnaby Campus) Note: Does not include optional Coop term fee™™ | g o\ ) $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $123.55 $9,456.68 $18,913.36 $18,913.36 $37,826.72
per term. Includes MS License Fee of $25.50 per term.
Optional Coop term fee 495.00 $58.57 $114.00 $8.00 $20.00 $0.00 $695.57
COMPUTER SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY - 2 YEARS (D t C Note: D tinclud ti IC t
: (Downtown Campus) Note: Does not include optional Coop term 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $123.55 $9,416.68 $18,833.36 $18,833.36 $37,666.72
fee** per term. Includes MS License Fee of $25.50 per term.
Optional Coop term fee 495.00 $58.57 $114.00 $8.00 $0.00 $675.57
DIGITAL DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT 8,038.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $109.79 $8,434.92 $16,869.84 $16,869.84 $33,739.68
ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY - 2 YEARS (Note: D tinclud ti I1C t
fee™*) (Note: Does not include optional Coop term 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $98.05 $9,431.18 $18,862.36 $18,862.36 $37,724.72
Optional Coop term fee 495.00 $58.57 $114.00 $8.00 $20.00 $0.00 $695.57
FINANCE* -2 YEARS 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $86.11 $9,419.24 $18,838.48 $18,838.48 $37,676.96
*Note: There are additional fees for text books and exams to be paid to Canadian Securities Institute of approximately $1030 in the second year of this program (fee subject to change)
FINANCIAL PLANNING* - 2 YEARS | 904600 | $11713 | $11400 | $16.00 | $40.00 $86.11 $9,419.24 $18,838.48 $18,838.48 $37,676.96
*Note: There are additional fees for text books and exams to be paid to Canadian Securities Institute of approximately $1030 in the second year of this program (fee subject to change)
FISH, WILDLIFE & RECREATION - 2 YEARS 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $98.05 $9,431.18 $18,862.36 $18,862.36 $37,724.72
FOOD TECHNOLOGY - 2 YEARS 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $98.05 $9,431.18 $18,862.36 $18,862.36 $37,724.72
FOREST & NATURAL AREAS MANAGEMENT - 2 YEARS 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $98.05 $9,431.18 $18,862.36 $18,862.36 $37,724.72
GENERAL INSURANCE AND RISK MANAGEMENT* - 2 YEARS
Year 1 (Burnaby Campus) - Tuition per level 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $86.11 $9,419.24 $18,838.48
Year 2 (Downtown Campus) - Tuition per level 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $86.11 $9,379.24 $18,758.48 $37,596.96
*Note: There are additional fees payable to the Insurance Institute of BC for exams up to $135 for first year and up to $945 for second year (fees subject to change)
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEMS - (ADVANCED DIPLOMA) - 1 YEAR 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $98.05 $9,431.18 $18,862.36 $18,862.36
GEOMATICS ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY - 2 YEARS 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $98.05 $9,431.18 $18,862.36 $18,862.36 $37,724.72
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stupent | STUPDENT | STUDENT :TTLLJJDD::TT ?::?:E TT::{TGL PERt 1st YEAR 2nd YEAR | **Mandator |\ pROGRAM FEES***
TERM ASSOC. HEALTH| ASSOC. OTHER . 'no TUITION TUITION y Clinical, ) i
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GRAPHIC COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT - 2 YEARS (Includes $125 Supply Fee per term.) 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $223.05 $9,556.18 $19,112.36 $19,112.36 $38,224.72
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT - 2 YEARS 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $86.11 $9,419.24 $18,838.48 $18,838.48 $37,676.96
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT - (Advanced Placement Degree/Diploma Entry) -1 YEAR 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $86.11 $9,419.24 $18,838.48 $18,838.48
INTERIOR DESIGN - 2nd YEAR ONLY 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $98.05 $9,431.18 $18,862.36 $18,862.36
1!::’;?NATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT - 2 YEARS (Terms 2 & 3 have an additional CITT exam fee of $175.15 per 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $86.11 $9,419.24 $18,838.48 $18,838.48 $350.30 $38,027.26
MARKETING MANAGEMENT All Options -2 YEARS 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $86.11 $9,419.24 $18,838.48 $18,838.48 $37,676.96
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY All Options - 2 YEARS 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $98.05 $9,431.18 $18,862.36 $18,862.36 $37,724.72
MECHATRONICS & ROBOTICS - 2 YEARS 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $98.05 $9,431.18 $18,862.36 $18,862.36 $37,724.72
MINERAL EXPLORATION & MINING TECHNOLOGY - 2 YEARS (Note: Does not include optional Coop term fee**) 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $98.05 $9,431.18 $18,862.36 $18,862.36 $37,724.72
Optional Coop term fee 495.00 $58.57 $8.00 $20.00 $0.00 $581.57
NUCLEAR MEDICINE TECHNOLOGY - 2 YEARS plus 2 Summer Clinical Terms $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Year 1: Level 1 11,069.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $109.79 $11,465.92
Level 2 11,069.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $109.79 $11,465.92
Summer Clinical 1,581.00 $58.57 $8.00 $20.00 $0.00 $1,667.57 $22,931.84 $1,667.57
Year 2: Level 3 11,069.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $109.79 $11,465.92
Level 4 11,069.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $109.79 $11,465.92
Level 5 (Clinical) 1,581.00 $58.57 $8.00 $20.00 $0.00 $1,667.57 $22,931.84 $1,667.57 $49,198.82
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH & SAFETY - 2 YEARS 11,069.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $109.79 $11,465.92 $22,931.84 $22,931.84 $45,863.68
RADIO ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT - 2 YEARS 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $98.05 $9,431.18 $18,862.36 $18,862.36 $37,724.72
SONOGRAPHY - General Option (14 months)
SONOGRAPHY - Cardiac Option (14 months)
Term 1 (Academic / Clinical) 10,513.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $86.11 $10,886.24
Term 2 (Clinical) 7,913.00 $58.57 $76.00 $8.00 $20.00 $0.00 $8,075.57
Term 3 (Academic / Clinical) 8,713.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $86.11 $9,086.24
SUSTAINABLE BUSINESS LEADERSHIP - 2 TERMS (Downtown Campus) 11,069.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $109.79 $11,425.92 $22,851.84 $22,851.84
TECHNOLOGY ENTRY (TE) - Program Duration is 1 Term 7,506.00 $117.13 $0.00 $16.00 $40.00 $86.11 $7,765.24 $7,765.24
Note: This program is not eligible for the Upass or SA Health & Dental Plan
TECHNOLOGY TEACHER EDUCATION - 2 YEARS 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $98.05 $9,431.18 $18,862.36 $18,862.36 $37,724.72
TELEVISION AND VIDEO PRODUCTION - 2 YEARS 9,046.00 $117.13 $114.00 $16.00 $40.00 $98.05 $9,431.18 $18,862.36 $18,862.36 $37,724.72

* Other Fees Include: Learning Resource Fee, Building Fee, Student Services Fee, BCIT ID Card, and per term MS Licence and supply fees where applicable
** Note: Optional Coop, Mandatory Clinical and Practicum Fee includes Student Association Activity, Capital Levy, Student Centre and Health & Dental Plan fees (where applicable)

**** Fees are reviewed each year and are subject to change over the duration of the program.
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